
Skagitonians on the Move 
Insights from the U.S. Census Bureau 2016-2020 
American Community Survey Estimates

Skagit County has been home to a diverse and dynamic fl ow of residents for hundreds of 
years. Migration infl uences the creation and organization of towns and cities, economic 

opportunities, and availability of the natural resources which make our 
county so special. Migration estimates from the 

American Community Survey can help us to understand the most current trends within 
our county, and better plan for future generations of growth.   

From Overseas: 
New International Residents by 

Continent

38%

Asia

21%

Central America

15%

Europe

6% moved from another 
country

30% moved from 
another state

64% moved from 
Washington state

New New 
SkagitSkagit

ResidentsResidents

OUR GROWTH:
7,508 NEW PEOPLE 
moved to Skagit County between 2016-2020 with a 

TOTAL NET POPULATION INCREASE 
OF 316 PEOPLE and an AVERAGE 
ANNUAL GROWTH RATE OF 1.7%.



Flow of Residents to and from Skagit County 
by State

Total migration out 
of Skagit County: 

-7,1927,508

Net Migration from 
Utah: 170

Net Migration from 
Flordia: 134

Net Migration from 
Washington: 78

Net Migration from 
California: -236

Net Migration from 
Arizona: -347

Net Migration from 
Other: 115

Counterflow to 
Utah: -18

Counterflow to 
Washington: -4,731

Counterflow to Cali-
fornia: -668

Counterflow to Ari-
zona: -277

Counterflow to 
Other: -1,360

Inflow from Utah: 
188

Inflow from Flordia: 
272

Inflow from Califor-
nia: 432

Inflow from Arizona: 
70

Inflow from Other: 
1,737

Total net migration to 
Skagit County: 316

Total outfl ow from 
Skagit County: -7,192

Total migration to 
Skagit County: 

Total infl ow to Skagit 
County: 7,508

Outfl ow to 
Washington: 

-4,731

Infl ow from Utah: 
188

Infl ow from Florida: 
272

Infl ow from 
California: 432

Infl ow from Arizona: 
70

Infl ow from Other: 
1,737

Net Migration from 
Utah: 170

Net Migration from 
Florida: 134

Net Migration from 
California: -236

Net Migration from 
Arizona: -277

Net Migration from 
Other: 447

Outfl ow to Utah: -18

Outfl ow to Florida: 
-138

Outfl ow to California: 
-668

Outfl ow to Arizona: 
-347

Outfl ow to Other: 
-1,290

Infl ow from 
Washington: 4,809

Net Migration from 
Washington: 78
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Strongest Net Migration to Skagit County by State
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Washington: Washington: 
4,8094,809

Washington: Washington: 
-4,731-4,731

California: -668California: -668California: 432California: 432

Outfl ow from Skagit County by StateInfl ow to Skagit County by State

Arizona: -347Arizona: -347Florida: 272Florida: 272

Florida: -138Florida: -138

Oregon: -238Oregon: -238

Oregon: 123Oregon: 123

Nevada: -168Nevada: -168
Most re

sidents 

who moved to Skagit 

County moved from 

within Washington 

State. 

Utah: 188Utah: 188

Texas: 142Texas: 142

Kansas: 105Kansas: 105 Georgia: -91Georgia: -91



Flow of Residents to and from Skagit County 
by Washington Counties

Net Migration from 
Whatcom: 404

Net Migration from 
King: 273

 

Net Migration from 
Snohomish: -266

Net Migration from 
Spokane: -165

Net Migration from 
Other Counties: 

-353
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Net Migration from 
Pierce: 185
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Total outfl ow to 
Washington: -4,731

Total net migration 
from Washington to 
Skagit County: 78Total infl ow from 

Washington: 4,809

Outfl ow to Whatcom: 
-728

Outfl ow to King: -518

Outfl ow to Pierce: -36

Outfl ow to 
Snohomish: -1,763

Outfl ow to Spokane: 
-253

Outfl ow to other 
counties: -1,433

Infl ow from 
Whatcom: 1,132

Infl ow from King: 791

Infl ow from Pierce: 
221

Infl ow from 
Snohomish: 1,497

Infl ow from Spokane: 
88

Infl ow from other 
counties: 1,080

Net Migration from 
Whatcom: 404

Net Migration from 
King: 273

Net Migration from 
Pierce: 185

Net Migration from 
Snohomish: -266

Net Migration from 
Spokane: -165

Net Migration from 
other counties: -353



  

Source: United States Census Bureau. (2023). County to County Migration Flows: 2016-2020 ACS.Retrieved from 
https://www.census.gov/data/tables/2020/demo/geographic-mobility/county-to-county-migration-2016-2020.
html-migration-fl ows.html on May 5, 2023. SCOG

Skagit Council of Governments

Strongest Net Migration to Skagit County by County
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Infl ow to 
Skagit County 

by county 

Outfl ow from 
Skagit County 

by county

  

King County: 791King County: 791
Island County: 358Island County: 358
Pierce County: 221Pierce County: 221

Whatcom County: 1,132Whatcom County: 1,132
Snohomish County: 1,497Snohomish County: 1,497

  
Snohomish County: -1,763Snohomish County: -1,763  
Whatcom County:  -728Whatcom County:  -728
King County: -518King County: -518
Island County: -383Island County: -383
Spokane County: -253Spokane County: -253


